Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 14th Annua Gr Birmingham USBC Women's Champi
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, 680 and Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Friends 699043 2,956 $800.00 Birmingham, AL
2 SOMETHING SPECIAL 2 696167 2,940 $550.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Better Together 701156 2,890 $350.00 Bessemer, AL
4 HUNTERS TEAM 701989 2,877 $225.00 Birmingham, AL
5 Lightning 699039 2,865 $175.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,100.00

Team, 681 and Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bowling Divas #15 696740 2,934 $600.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Ladies All City Team 700498 2,911 $400.00 Gardendale, AL
3 Bowling Divas #1 696725 2,907 $200.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,200.00

Team, Scratch 680 and Under, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bowling Divas #12 696736 2,158 $80.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $80.00

Team, Scratch 681 and Over, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Ladies All City Team 700498 2,616 $225.00 Gardendale, AL
2 Bowling Divas #2 696726 2,412 $125.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $350.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,730.00

Doubles, 340 and Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bonds, TabathaM / Martin, Susan L 701156 1,576 $450.00 Bessemer, AL
2 Freeman, Catherine A / Mitchell, VirginiaG 698480 1,457 $250.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Jones, Ann/ Peoples, Florence Y 699040 1,450 $170.00 Birmingham, AL
4 Stevenson, Sarah A / Bailey, Rosalyn A 698479 1,444 $120.00 Birmingham, AL
5 Scott, Tina/ Sharpe, GloriaJ 696166 1,412 $102.50 Birmingham, AL
6 Jackson, Beverly L / Westbrook, Cynthia L 699042 1,431 $102.50 Birmingham, AL
7 Patterson, Linda L / Parker, Elora G 692720 1,424 $40.00 McCala, AL

Final Prize Listing Nov 18, 2021 08:03 AM Pagelof 4



7 Thurman, Trisha/ Suggs, Faye

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, 341 and Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Russell, Lauren C/ Chisolm, Tashera A
2 Henderson, Angela F / Maddox, Kim C
3 Brown, Staci G/ Williams, AliciaH

3 Crews, Michelle A / Howard, Chale D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Scratch 340 and Under, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Johnson, Rita B / Smith, PamelaC

Total prizes awarded in this division:
Doubles, Scratch 341 and Over, Scratch
Place Team name

1 Crews, Michelle A / Howard, Chale D
2 Russell, Lauren C/ Chisolm, Tashera A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, 170 and Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Robinson, TrinaT
2 Ponder, Donna L
3 Keener, Mdanie A
4 Buse, Connie P
5 Commodore, LaSaraD
6 Bonds, TabathaM
7 Orange, FeleciaR
8 Wright, Christi
9 Griffin, Brenda J
10 Blackshear, Quincie B
11 Burchfield, Serra S
12 Baker, Rose E
13 Martin, Susan L
14 Jackson, Beverly L
14 Hale, Terry A
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700495
$1,275.00

Entry

696737
689572
696738
700496

$575.00

Entry
696731

$20.00

Entry
700496
696737

$160.00

$2,030.00

Entry

696735
692720
689799
689573
696727
701156
699038
699529
699041
699752
696159
696730
701156
699042
692086

1,424

Score
1,483
1,463
1,437
1,437

808
793
764
756
755
754
750
746
744
739
736
731
730
730

$40.00

Prize
$280.00
$170.00

$62.50

$62.50

Prize
$20.00

Prize
$100.00
$60.00

Prize
$300.00
$150.00

$78.00

$75.00
$72.00
$69.00
$66.00
$63.00
$60.00
$57.00
$54.00
$51.00
$48.00
$22.50
$22.50

Gardendale, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
Gardendale, AL

From
Birmingham, AL

From
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Mc Cala, AL
Hoover, AL
Hoover, AL
Birmingham, AL
Bessemer, AL
Birmingham, AL
Vandiver, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Bessemer, AL
Birmingham, AL
Mt Olive, AL
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 171 and Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
Williams, AliciaH
Russell, Lauren C
Brown, Staci G
Johnson, Cora
Johnson, Bridgett D
Crews, Michelle A
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch 170 and Under, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Baker, Rose E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch 171 and Over, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Howard, Chale D
2 Crews, Michelle A
3 Johnson, Bridgett D

4 Russdll, Lauren C

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Handicap, 170 and Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

Bonds, TabathaM
Bailey, Rosalyn A
Commodore, LaSaraD
Robinson, Trina T
Peoples, Florence Y
Pollnitz, Renetta
Martin, Susan L
Woodruff, Theresa
Scott, Tina

Six, Charlotte
Westbrook, Cynthia L
Jenkins, Deidre R
Ponder, Donna L

© 00 ~NOO U1 WN P

el
W N RO

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,188.00
Entry  Score
696738 762
696737 742
696728 738
699043 735
696738 733
700496 731
$560.00
Entry  Score
696730 550
$25.00
Entry  Score
700496 666
700496 637
696738 636
696737 629
$170.00
$1,943.00
Entry  Score
701156 2,453
698479 2,277

696733 2,225
696735 2,215
699040 2,212
696166 2,202
701156 2,196

698479 2,184
696166 2,171
700494 2,169
696168 2,166
699752 2,164

692720 2,163

2021 14th Annua Gr Birmingham USBC Women's Champi

Prize
$200.00
$120.00

$85.00

$65.00
$50.00
$40.00

Prize
$25.00

Prize

$70.00
$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

Prize
$150.00
$95.00
$30.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Gardendale, AL

From
Birmingham, AL

From
Gardendale, AL
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

From

Bessemer, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Bessemer, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Mc Calla, AL
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14 Clifton, Eve

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Handicap, 171 and Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
Chisolm, Tashera A
Russell, Lauren C
Howard, Chale D
Johnson, Bridgett D
Williams, AliciaH
Brown, Staci G
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, Scratch 170 and Under, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Robinson, Trina T
2 Baker, Rose E
3 Commodore, LaSaraD

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Scratch, Scratch 171 and Over, Scratch

Place Team name
Howard, Chale D
Chisolm, Tashera A
Johnson, Bridgett D
Maddox, Kim C
Crews, Michelle A

a b~ wnN -

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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698480
$540.00

Entry

696737
696737
700494
696734
696738
696737

$250.00

$790.00

Entry

696735
696730
696733

$120.00

Entry

700494
696737
696734
689572
700496

$220.00

$340.00

$8,833.00

Sorted By Event, Division

2,154

Score
2,284
2,218
2,215
2,210
2,199
2,191

$20.00

Prize

$80.00
$55.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

Prize

$65.00
$35.00
$20.00

Prize

$90.00
$55.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

Birmingham, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

From

Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

From
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Hoover, AL
Gardendale, AL

Final Prize Listing

Nov 18, 2021 08:03 AM

Page4 of 4



